DEPAUL

CONNECTING PEOPLE

TO PURPOSE

Part-time Faculty and Staff
Premium Rates for
2026 Health Plans

Part- time Faculty (16 pay periods)

Total

Monthly

Rate

DePaul

Employee

DePaul

HR

m 2026 Monthly Rates 2026 Biweekly Rates

Employee

Blue Edge CDHP*

Single
Single+Spouse
Single+Children
Family

$1,137.54
$2,559.58
$2,354.80
$3,526.56

PP PP

942.69
639.91
588.70
881.64

$ 194.85
$ 1,919.67
$ 1,766.10
$ 2,644.92

471.35
319.96
294.35
440.82

97.43
959.84
883.05

1,322.46

& AP PP

$79.50
$174.88
$164.58
$238.50

h P P Ph
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Single+Spouse
Single+Children
Family

$
$
$
$

16.68
26.64
28.48
45.50

PP PP

PP PP
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8.34
13.32
14.24
22.75

& A PP

Single
Single+Spouse
Single+Children
Family

Part-time Staff (24 pay periods)
Blue Edge CDHP*

$758.36
$1,706.38
$1,569.86
$2,351.04

h P P Ph

426.60
392.46
587.76

129.90
$ 1,279.78
$ 1,177.40
$ 1,763.28

@ h PP

213.30
196.23
293.88

639.89
588.70
881.64

@ h PP

Single
Single+Spouse
Single+Children
Family

$53.00
$116.58
$109.72
$159.00

PP PP

&P PP

26.50
58.29
54.86
79.50

€A PP

Single
Single+Spouse
Single+Children
Family

h P P Ph

11.12
17.76
18.98
30.34

h P P Ph

h P P PH
-
~
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@ h h &P

5.56
8.88
9.49
15.17

@ h h &P

*When you enroll in the Blue Cross Blue Shield CDHP and establish a tax-free Health Savings Account (HSA)
DePaul will contribute a maximum of $250 (Single) or $500 (Family) per year for use towards medical expenses.

2026 PT Rates

Effective 1/1/26-12/31/26



