

Part-time Faculty and Staff	2026		2026 Monthly Rates				2026 Biweekly Rates			
Premium Rates for 2026 Health Plans	Total Monthly Rate	DePaul		Employee		DePaul		Employee		
Part- time Faculty (16 pay periods)										
Blue Edge CDHP*										
Single	\$1,137.54	\$	942.69	\$	194.85	\$	471.35	\$	97.43	
Single+Spouse	\$2,559.58		639.91	\$	1,919.67	\$	319.96	\$	959.84	
Single+Children	\$2,354.80	\$ \$	588.70	\$	1,766.10	\$ \$	294.35	\$	883.05	
Family	\$3,526.56	Þ	881.64	\$	2,644.92	\$	440.82	\$	1,322.46	
Dental										
Single	\$79.50	\$		\$	79.50	\$		\$	39.75	
Single+Spouse	\$174.88	\$	_	\$	174.88	\$	_	\$	87.44	
Single+Children	\$164.58	\$	_	\$	164.58	\$	_	\$	82.29	
Family	\$238.50	\$	_	\$	238.50	\$	-	\$	119.25	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			•		•		•		
Vision										
Single	\$ 16.68	\$	-	\$	16.68	\$	-	\$	8.34	
Single+Spouse	\$ 26.64	\$	-	\$	26.64	\$	-	\$	13.32	
Single+Children	\$ 28.48	\$	-	\$	28.48	\$	-	\$	14.24	
Family	\$ 45.50	\$	-	\$	45.50	\$	-	\$	22.75	
Part-time Staff (24 pay periods)										
Blue Edge CDHP*										
Single	\$758.36	ф	628.46	<u></u>	129.90	<b>ተ</b>	314.23	φ	64.95	
Single+Spouse	\$1,706.38	\$ \$	426.60	\$ \$	1,279.78	\$ \$	213.30	\$ \$	639.89	
Single+Children	\$1,569.86	\$	392.46	\$	1,177.40	\$	196.23	\$	588.70	
Family	\$2,351.04	\$	587.76	\$	1,763.28	\$	293.88	\$	881.64	
	ψΞ,000.	Ψ	001110	Ψ	.,. 00.20	Ψ		Ψ	001.01	
Dental										
Single	\$53.00	\$	-	\$	53.00	\$	-	\$	26.50	
Single+Spouse	\$116.58	\$	-	\$	116.58	\$	-	\$	58.29	
Single+Children	\$109.72	\$	-	\$	109.72	\$	-	\$	54.86	
Family	\$159.00	\$	-	\$	159.00	\$	-	\$	79.50	
Vision					44.40			<b>.</b>		
Single	\$ 11.12		-	\$	11.12	\$	-	\$	5.56	
Single+Spouse	\$ 17.76	\$	-	\$	17.76	\$	-	\$	8.88	
Single+Children Family	\$ 18.98 \$ 30.34	\$ \$	-	\$ \$	18.98 30.34	\$ \$	-	\$ \$	9.49	
ганну	Ф 30.34	ф	-	Ф	30.34	Ф	-	Φ	15.17	

<sup>\*</sup>When you enroll in the Blue Cross Blue Shield CDHP and establish a tax-free Health Savings Account (HSA) DePaul will contribute a maximum of \$250 (Single) or \$500 (Family) per year for use towards medical expenses.

2026 PT Rates Effective 1/1/26-12/31/26